


Rated output (kW [hp]) 
Rated torque (Nm) 
Acceleration 0 - 100 km/h (sec) 
Top speed (km/h) 

Range in km (WLTP) 
Energy consumption (kWh/ 100km) 
VES band 

TECHNICAL DATA 

EQB 250+ 
Progressive 

140 [190) 

385 

8.9 

160 

EQB 250+ 
Electric Art 

Up to 569 km 

18.4 

A1 

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT - FACTORY FITTED (incl. GST) 

Code 

P79 

293 

413 

662U 

873 

993U 

PDB 

Description 

Driving Assistance Package 
Includes: Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC; Active Steering Assist; Active Lane Keeping Assist,· 

PRE-SAFE@ Systems 

Sidebags in Rear 

Panoramic Sliding Sunroof 

MANUFAKTUR Mountain Grey Magno 

Heated Front Seats 

MANUFAKTUR Patagonia Red Metallic 

Advanced Plus Package 
Includes: HANDS-FREE ACESS; wireless mobile charging; Advanced Sound System; 

MBUX Augmented Reality for Navigation; THERMOTRONIC dual-zone climate control 

EQB 250+ 
Progressive 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

EQB 250+ 
Electric Art 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Standard 

S$ 

9,000 

2,200 

7,000 

8,500 

1,900 

1,200 

6,700 

Note: The availability of the communication module (LTE) is temporarily limited for certain vehicles due to supply bottlenecks. Please note that especially Mercedes 
me connect services including the emergency call system (eCall) are not available in the affected vehicles upon delivery. For further enquiry, please contact your 
Mercedes-Benz Sales Representative or Cycle & Carriage Customer Assistance Centre at 6471 9111. 

All prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice. For a wider range of equipment and accessories available, please approach our sales 

personnel. All vehicles are covered by Cycle & Carriage with a 3-year Exclusive Warranty or 100,000 km, whichever is earlier from the date of registration. 

Prices quoted are inclusive of 1-year road tax, registration fee, number plates and GST, but without insurance. For any indent orders ie, cars not in stock or 

ordered with optional equipment OR if a customer decides to bid for their COE, the vehicle is then sold without COE at the price of (Package Price less off 

COE charged/Rebate Level). www.mercedes-benz.com.sg 

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 

Mercedes-Benz Singapore Customer Care Center: 1800 329 7540 • cs.sgp@cac.mercedes-benz.com 

Cycle & Carriage (Authorised Dealer) - Showroom Enquiries: 6298 1818. 

Mercedes-Benz Center, 301 Alexandra Road, Singapore 159968. Mon - Sat: 8.30 am -7 pm, Sun & PH: 10 am - 6 pm. 




