

The EQB

	EQ Drive	
Single electric motor with an E-drive output of 140 kW Single-speed transmission Cruise control function	Lithium-ion battery with 70.5kWh energy capacity DYNAMIC SELECT with four different drive programs Thermal management with two refrigerant circuits Radar based recuperation mode with "D-auto"	 11kW AC/ 100kW DC charging compatibility Energy recuperation capability influenced through paddle shifters
	EXTERIOR HIGHLIGHTS	
 Black panel front radiator grille with darkened Mercedes Star Pattern LED high performance headlamps LED light band in the front and rear 	 Roof rails in polished aluminium look Powerdomes on bonnet Blue highlights within LED headlamps 	 Surround lighting with brand logo projection Front and rear aprons with chrome inserts 18-inch multi-spoke light-alloy wheels (04R)
	INTERIOR HIGHLIGHTS	
 Next generation MBUX multimedia system with EQ specific menu Wireless smartphone integration 	Hard-disc navigation 64-colours ambient lighting ARTICO leather upholstery	Widescreen cockpit with 2x 10.25" digital displays Star Pattern trim (55H) Illuminated door sill panels with model specific lettering
	SAFETY FEATURES	<u> </u>
Active brake assist Active parking assist with PARKTRONIC Reversing camera Acoustic ambient protection	Tyre pressure monitoring system TIREFIT Adaptive Highbeam Assist Blind spot assist with exit warning function	 Airbags: Driver & front passenger, front thorax- pelvis, window airbags, driver side kneebag ADAPTIVE brakes with HOLD function,
	COMFORT HIGHLIGHTS	
3rd row seats for additional 2 passengers ISOFIX anchor points in 2nd and 3rd row seats KEYLESS-GO entry Comfort suspension	2nd row adjustable in an adjustment range of 140 mm longitudinally 7x USB-C ports with fast charging capabilities	Pre-entry climate control Comfort seats Electrically adjustable front seats with memory function

ADDITIONAL STANDARD EQUIPMENT FOR EQB 250+ Electric Art (In addition to EQB 250+ Progressive)

• ARTICO / Cupertino leather upholstery

• Advanced Sound System with 10 speakers

• MBUX Augmented Reality for Navigation

• 19" 5-spoke light-alloy wheels (39R)

• HANDS-FREE ACCESS

Effective Date: 09 Apr 2024



Wireless mobile charging

in nappa leather

• Multifunction flat bottom sports steering wheel

• Air vents in rosé gold with outer ring in silver

• Black panel front radiator grille with Mercedes Star

• Star Pattern trim with illuminated back-lit (56H)

• THERMOTRONIC dual-zone climate control

• Vehicle key set with 1 key in rosé gold

TECHNICAL DATA

	EQB 250+ EQB 250+ Progressive Electric Art		
Rated output (kW [hp])	140 [190]		
Rated torque (Nm)	385		
Acceleration 0 - 100 km/h (sec)	8.9		
Top speed (km/h)	160		
Range in km (WLTP)	Up to 569 km		
Energy consumption (kWh/100km)	18.4		
VES band	A1		

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT - FACTORY FITTED (incl. GST)

Code	Description	EQB 250+ Progressive	EQB 250+ Electric Art	S\$
P79	Driving Assistance Package	•	•	9,000
	Includes: Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC; Active Steering Assist; Active Lane Keeping Assist;			
	PRESAFE® Systems			
293	Sidebags in Rear	•	•	2,200
413	Panoramic Sliding Sunroof	•	•	7,000
662U	MANUFAKTUR Mountain Grey Magno	•	•	8,500
873	Heated Front Seats	•	•	1,900
993U	MANUFAKTUR Patagonia Red Metallic	•	•	1,200
PDB	Advanced Plus Package	•	Standard	6,700
	Includes: HANDS-FREE ACESS; wireless mobile charging; Advanced Sound System;			
	MBUX Augmented Reality for Navigation; THERMOTRONIC dual-zone climate control			

Note: The availability of the communication module (LTE) is temporarily limited for certain vehicles due to supply bottlenecks. Please note that especially Mercedes me connect services including the emergency call system (eCall) are not available in the affected vehicles upon delivery. For further enquiry, please contact your Mercedes-Benz Sales Representative or Cycle & Carriage Customer Assistance Centre at 6471 9111.

All prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice. For a wider range of equipment and accessories available, please approach our sales personnel. All vehicles are covered by Cycle & Carriage with a 3-year Exclusive Warranty or 100,000 km, whichever is earlier from the date of registration. Prices quoted are inclusive of 1-year road tax, registration fee, number plates and GST, but without insurance. For any indent orders ie, cars not in stock or ordered with optional equipment OR if a customer decides to bid for their COE, the vehicle is then sold without COE at the price of (Package Price less off COE charged/Rebate Level). www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

